THE CHOIR OF ST PAUL’S COLLEGE

UNIVERSITY OF SYDNEY
CHAPEL MUSIC LIST
SEMESTER 12025
Commencement Service Monday 17 February 2025 5pm
Anthem Precious Lord Dorsey arr. Sevier
Psalm 23
Choral Evensong Tuesday 25 February 2025 5.15pm
Responses Neary
Canticles Brewerin D
Anthem Evening Hymn Gardiner
Psalm 1
Choral Evensong Tuesday 4 March 2025 5.15pm
Responses Neary
Canticles Stanford in C
Anthem Jubilate Deo Twist
Psalm 34.1-6, 17-22
Choral Evensong Tuesday 11 March 2025 5.15pm
Responses Ebdon
Canticles Stanford in G
Anthem Like as the hart Howells
Psalm 27
Choral Evensong Tuesday 18 March 2025 5.15pm
Responses Ebdon
Canticles Gibbons Short Service
Anthem This is the day Rutter
Psalm 17



Choral Evensong Tuesday 25 March 2025 5.15pm

Responses Smith

Canticles Dyson in D

Anthem His Eye is on the Sparrow Gabriel arr. Crellin
Psalm 133

Choral Evensong Tuesday 1 April 2025 5.15pm
Responses Smith

Canticles Gibbons Shott Service
Anthem Sicut cervus Palestrina

Psalm 23

Choral Evensong Tuesday 8 April 2025 5.15pm
Responses Rose

Canticles Howells Collegium Regale
Anthem Do not be afraid Swpford
Psalm 139.1-6

Choral Evensong Tuesday 15 April 2025 5.15pm
Responses Rose

Canticles Jackson in G

Anthem Crown of Roses Tchaikovsky
Psalm 55.17-25

ANZAC Day Service Friday 25 April 2025 10am
Anthems For the Fallen Guest

Funeral Ikos Tavener

Choral Evensong Tuesday 29 April 2025 5.15pm
Responses Neary

Canticles Brewerin D

Anthem Ave verum corpus Byrd
Psalm 139.17-24

Choral Evensong Tuesday 6 May 2025 5.15pm
Responses Neary

Canticles Sumsion in G

Anthem Lux arumque Whitacre

Psalm 16

Choral Evensong Tuesday 13 May 2025 5.15pm
Responses Smith

Canticles Byrd Short Service

Anthem Quanta Qualia Hawes

Psalm 92



Choral Evensong
Responses
Canticles
Anthem

Psalm

Confirmation Service
Setting

Anthem

Psalm

Tuesday 20 May 2025 5.15pm
Ebdon

Noble in B minor

Child of Wonder Whitacre

127

Tuesday 27 May 2025 7.30pm
Mass for Mary MacKillop Drury
The Deer’s Cry Part

119.1-16

Rev. Antony Weiss | Chaplain
Jack Stephens | Director of Music
David Drury | Organist



